
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night Mountain Valley Explorer Cruisetour

Ship Royal Caribbean International Radiance of the Seas
Date Friday, 29 August 2025
Duration 7 nights

From Seward - Alaska to Vancouver - British Columbia
Prices from £362 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£2531 PP

Outside From

£2720 PP

Balcony From

£3081 PP

Suite From

£4106 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 25/08/2025 Anchorage - Alaska Embark

Tue 26/08/2025 Anchorage - Alaska

Tue 26/08/2025 Denali - Alaska

Wed 27/08/2025 Denali - Alaska

Wed 27/08/2025 Talkeetna - Alaska

Thu 28/08/2025 Alyeska (Girdwood) - Alaska

Thu 28/08/2025 Anchorage - Alaska

Thu 28/08/2025 Talkeetna - Alaska

Fri 29/08/2025 Alyeska (Girdwood) - Alaska

Fri 29/08/2025 Seward - Alaska Depart: 20:00

Sat 30/08/2025 Hubbard Glacier (Cruising) Arrive: 14:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 31/08/2025 Juneau - Alaska Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 20:00

Mon 01/09/2025 Skagway - Alaska Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 20:00



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Day-by-day continued ...

Tue 02/09/2025 Icy Strait Point - Alaska Arrive: 06:30, Depart: 15:30

Wed 03/09/2025 Ketchikan - Alaska Arrive: 09:30, Depart: 18:30

Thu 04/09/2025 Inside Passage (Cruising)

Fri 05/09/2025 Vancouver - British Columbia Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (5V) £2615  (SG) £3954

Spacious Ocean View (4M) £3176 Connecting Oceanview Balcony (CB) £3507

Connecting Oceanview (CO) £2979 Interior Guarantee (ZI) £2531

Studio Interior (2W) £2683 Interior (4V) £2615

Interior (3V) £2637 Interior (2V) £2637

Interior (1V) £2660 Ocean View Guarantee (YO) £2720

Ocean View (4P) £2834 Ocean View (2P) £2857

Ocean View (1P) £2888 Ocean View (3P) £2827

Ultra Spacious Ocean View (1K) £3358 Ocean View Balcony Guarantee (XB) £3081

Ocean View Balcony (1H) £3339 Ocean View Balcony (2H) £3294

Ocean View Balcony (4H) £3249 Ocean View Balcony (3H) £3256

Spacious Ocean View Balcony (3G) £3635 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (4G) £3583

Spacious Ocean View Balcony (2G) £3719 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (1G) £3772

Suite Guarantee (WS) £4106 Junior Suite (J3) £4326

Grand Suite - 1 bedroom (GS) £5525 Owner's Suite - 1 bedroom (OS) £6063

Owner's Suite - 2 bedroom (OT) £6685 Royal Suite - 1 bedroom (RS) £8111

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


